
                                 Somerset Middle School Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                          October 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/8  1102  Brennor Levers              7  Ellsworth                      12:06.8  6:04 
      2    2  1/27 1250  Henry Pommier               8  St. Croix Central              12:10.1  6:06 
      3    3  1/15 1145  Hunter Tuinstra             8  New Richmond                   12:38.3  6:20 
      4    4  1/13 1181  Ian Cook                    8  Prescott Middle School         12:53.3  6:27 
      5    5  2/8  1098  Oliver Flemming             6  Ellsworth                      12:58.7  6:30 
      6    6  3/8  1107  Zakary Zierl                7  Ellsworth                      13:01.3  6:31 
      7    7  1/9  1164  Brayden Meyer               6  Osceola Middle School          13:07.5  6:34 
      8    8  2/9  1161  Blake Beenken               8  Osceola Middle School          13:09.3  6:35 
      9    9  2/15 1133  Brody Ellevold              8  New Richmond                   13:09.7  6:35 
     10   10  2/27 1249  Dillon Paulsen              8  St. Croix Central              13:14.8  6:38 
     11   11  3/15 1135  Oliver Gess                 8  New Richmond                   13:23.4  6:42 
     12   12  3/27 1239  Lane Gillis                 8  St. Croix Central              13:39.4  6:50 
     13   13  4/15 1134  Liam Feiten                 8  New Richmond                   13:43.6  6:52 
     14   14  4/8  1101  Evan Ladwig                 8  Ellsworth                      13:43.9  6:52 
     15   15  4/27 1233  Parker Bruggeman            6  St. Croix Central              14:01.1  7:01 
     16   16  5/15 1131  Carson Balduc               7  New Richmond                   14:05.6  7:03 
     17   17  6/15 1140  Max Parker                  8  New Richmond                   14:09.1  7:05 
     18   18  5/27 1244  Charlie Hoefs               6  St. Croix Central              14:23.6  7:12 
     19   19  2/13 1180  Jonah Budworth              7  Prescott Middle School         14:24.5  7:13 
     20   20  6/27 1231  Sawyer Anderson             8  St. Croix Central              14:27.2  7:14 
     21   21  1/12 1077  Ryerson Lindquist           8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:34.4  7:18 
     22       1/2  1110  Owen Quail                  8  Elmwood-Plum City              14:37.4  7:19 
     23   22  3/9  1163  Lincoln LaVigne             6  Osceola Middle School          14:37.8  7:19 
     24   23  7/15 1146  Ryker Tuinstra              7  New Richmond                   14:43.2  7:22 
     25   24  4/9  1162  Alex Geyer                  6  Osceola Middle School          14:44.4  7:23 
     26   25  7/27 1252  Reid Sabelko                8  St. Croix Central              14:50.0  7:25 
     27       8/27 1247  Elias Leigh                 8  St. Croix Central              14:51.5  7:26 
     28       1/4  1207  Kodi Bleskey                8  Somerset                       14:59.5  7:30 
     29       9/27 1257  Evan Soltis                 8  St. Croix Central              15:03.6  7:32 
     30      10/27 1258  Parker Stanton              5  St. Croix Central              15:05.6  7:33 
     31      11/27 1251  Branton Rasmussen           5  St. Croix Central              15:09.5  7:35 
     32   26  3/13 1188  River Howze                 8  Prescott Middle School         15:10.9  7:36 
     33       2/4  1210  Graham Olson                6  Somerset                       15:15.1  7:38 
     34   27  5/8  1103  Luke Lundstrom              8  Ellsworth                      15:17.1  7:39 
     35      12/27 1255  Landon Sikorski             8  St. Croix Central              15:19.3  7:40 
     36   28  6/8  1099  Brady Helgeson              7  Ellsworth                      15:20.0  7:40 
     37       8/15 1143  Nathan Sorenson             7  New Richmond                   15:22.4  7:42 
     38   29  2/12 1072  Andrew Anderson             6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:28.8  7:45 
     39       9/15 1141  Brody Rewerts               7  New Richmond                   15:29.9  7:45 
     40   30  3/12 1075  Thane Findlay               6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:35.5  7:48 
     41   31  4/12 1085  Monte Zinda                 7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:35.8  7:48 
     42      10/15 1137  Lincoln Kahler              7  New Richmond                   15:50.4  7:56 
     43   32  4/13 1187  Anthony Glasspoole          8  Prescott Middle School         15:58.6  8:00 
     44      13/27 1230  Rj Albright                 6  St. Croix Central              16:03.0  8:02 
     45      11/15 1144  Weston Titel                7  New Richmond                   16:03.5  8:02 
     46   33  5/12 1078  Trey McKay                  6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:04.1  8:03 
     47      12/15 1138  Alexander Laubach           7  New Richmond                   16:04.8  8:03 
     48   34  6/12 1083  Isaac Smith                 6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:06.2  8:04 
     49   35  7/12 1080  Vincent Nitti               7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:09.7  8:05 
     50   36  5/9  1167  Simon Rice                  8  Osceola Middle School          16:15.3  8:08 
     51      14/27 1245  Jonah Kostrzak              8  St. Croix Central              16:16.9  8:09 
     52   37  5/13 1182  Noah Craft                  8  Prescott Middle School         16:18.6  8:10 
     53      15/27 1238  Ben Deuth                   8  St. Croix Central              16:26.0  8:13 
     54       8/12 1076  Mason Larson                8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:27.2  8:14 
     55       3/4  1209  Justin Hall                 7  Somerset                       16:33.6  8:17 
     56      16/27 1256  William Sikorski            6  St. Croix Central              16:37.4  8:19 
     57      13/15 1142  Isaiah Sandor               8  New Richmond                   16:43.9  8:22 
     58       2/2  1109  Joseph Nehring              7  Elmwood-Plum City              16:44.0  8:22 
     59      17/27 1253  Ryan Schauer                8  St. Croix Central              16:49.5  8:25 
     60   38  6/9  1168  Jackson Stai                7  Osceola Middle School          16:58.6  8:30 
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     61       9/12 1081  Ian Phillips                8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:59.2  8:30 
     62       4/4  1208  Lucas Burrier               6  Somerset                       17:04.2  8:33 
     63   39  7/8  1097  Eldon Bowen                 6  Ellsworth                      17:12.3  8:37 
     64      14/15 1132  Alexander Demulling         8  New Richmond                   17:14.3  8:38 
     65   40  6/13 1193  Cameron Wright              8  Prescott Middle School         17:21.9  8:41 
     66   41  7/13 1183  Evan Currier                8  Prescott Middle School         17:26.3  8:44 
     67      10/12 1073  Duke Anderson               7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:31.2  8:46 
     68      18/27 1246  Asher Leigh                 7  St. Croix Central              17:39.3  8:50 
     69      19/27 1243  Isaac Hebard                6  St. Croix Central              17:39.6  8:50 
     70      20/27 1232  Anthony Babcock             6  St. Croix Central              17:42.4  8:52 
     71       8/8  1100  Ryland Hines                6  Ellsworth                      17:52.0  8:56 
     72       8/13 1192  Brody Unser                 6  Prescott Middle School         17:59.2  9:00 
     73       9/13 1189  Holden Klym                 7  Prescott Middle School         18:10.0  9:05 
     74      21/27 1237  Deklan DePerry              6  St. Croix Central              18:13.4  9:07 
     75      10/13 1184  Westly Drew                 7  Prescott Middle School         18:16.9  9:09 
     76      11/13 1186  Parker Gallant              7  Prescott Middle School         18:17.7  9:09 
     77      22/27 1248  Joven Mlynarczyk            5  St. Croix Central              18:17.9  9:09 
     78      12/13 1185  Travis Fortney              6  Prescott Middle School         18:20.1  9:11 
     79      23/27 1240  Bentley Greenwold           5  St. Croix Central              18:34.8  9:18 
     80      15/15 1139  Marco Montanari             7  New Richmond                   18:47.1  9:24 
     81   42  7/9  1166  Oliver Pratt                8  Osceola Middle School          19:10.4  9:36 
     82      11/12 1074  Cooper Bowen                6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:20.3  9:41 
     83       8/9  1165  Sam Parent                  8  Osceola Middle School          19:35.4  9:48 
     84      24/27 1254  Sam Schauer                 5  St. Croix Central              19:51.7  9:56 
     85      12/12 1079  Benjamin Moritz             6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           20:15.1 10:08 
     86      25/27 1242  Will Hawley                 6  St. Croix Central              20:24.4 10:13 
     87       9/9  1160  Emmett Adam                 6  Osceola Middle School          21:08.1 10:35 
     88      26/27 1236  Antonio De Leon             6  St. Croix Central              21:42.1 10:52 
     89      13/13 1190  Sullivan Murphy             8  Prescott Middle School         21:53.9 10:57 
     90      27/27 1241  Gunnar Hanson               6  St. Croix Central              23:59.3 12:00 
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       1.    52  New Richmond                               (13:24.2  67:00.6 1:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hunter Tuinstra            8 12:38.3
       2      9  Brody Ellevold             8 13:09.7
       3     11  Oliver Gess                8 13:23.4
       4     13  Liam Feiten                8 13:43.6
       5     16  Carson Balduc              7 14:05.6
       6   ( 17) Max Parker                 8 14:09.1
       7   ( 23) Ryker Tuinstra             7 14:43.2

       2.    53  Ellsworth                                  (13:25.6  67:07.8 3:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brennor Levers             7 12:06.8
       2      5  Oliver Flemming            6 12:58.7
       3      6  Zakary Zierl               7 13:01.3
       4     14  Evan Ladwig                8 13:43.9
       5     27  Luke Lundstrom             8 15:17.1
       6   ( 28) Brady Helgeson             7 15:20.0
       7   ( 39) Eldon Bowen                6 17:12.3

       3.    57  St. Croix Central                          (13:29.8  67:29.0 2:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Henry Pommier              8 12:10.1
       2     10  Dillon Paulsen             8 13:14.8
       3     12  Lane Gillis                8 13:39.4
       4     15  Parker Bruggeman           6 14:01.1
       5     18  Charlie Hoefs              6 14:23.6
       6   ( 20) Sawyer Anderson            8 14:27.2
       7   ( 25) Reid Sabelko               8 14:50.0

       4.    97  Osceola Middle School                      (14:22.9  71:54.3 3:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brayden Meyer              6 13:07.5
       2      8  Blake Beenken              8 13:09.3
       3     22  Lincoln LaVigne            6 14:37.8
       4     24  Alex Geyer                 6 14:44.4
       5     36  Simon Rice                 8 16:15.3
       6   ( 38) Jackson Stai               7 16:58.6
       7   ( 42) Oliver Pratt               8 19:10.4

       5.   118  Prescott Middle School                     (14:57.2  74:45.9 3:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ian Cook                   8 12:53.3
       2     19  Jonah Budworth             7 14:24.5
       3     26  River Howze                8 15:10.9
       4     32  Anthony Glasspoole         8 15:58.6
       5     37  Noah Craft                 8 16:18.6
       6   ( 40) Cameron Wright             8 17:21.9
       7   ( 41) Evan Currier               8 17:26.3

       6.   144  Baldwin-Woodville MS                       (15:27.8  77:18.6 1:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Ryerson Lindquist          8 14:34.4
       2     29  Andrew Anderson            6 15:28.8
       3     30  Thane Findlay              6 15:35.5
       4     31  Monte Zinda                7 15:35.8
       5     33  Trey McKay                 6 16:04.1
       6   ( 34) Isaac Smith                6 16:06.2
       7   ( 35) Vincent Nitti              7 16:09.7


